
From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

did you get it? 

On Wed, Aug 9, 2017 at 2:17 PM, 

jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Wednesday, August 9, 2017 6:53 PM 

Re: 

<a=siyadad@gmail.com < > wrote: 

=ey, , can you try to send me a message on Skype please ? 
Because there is an update and I can not find your contact 
Envoye demon iPhone 
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